C-SERIES SWITCH-MODE CHARGERS
FOR SLA BATTERIES
• I.C. based voltage and current regulation designed for
sealed (valve-regulated) lead-acid batteries
• Useable on domestic and overseas input voltages
from 110VAC - 60Hz to 240VAC - 50Hz
• Automatic, current sensing dual-rate charging for
efficient, care-free and safe operation

before switching, in the float charge mode voltage is held
between 2.25- 2.30V/cell.
This charger is ideal for cyclic applications where recharge
time is critical and timely charge termination cannot be
counted on. This charger ensures optimum battery
performance & service life.
FEATURES OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Output Voltage Output Current
mA
Type
Automatic
Dimensions: in. (mm) Weight Charger
Designnominal range Length Width Height lbs. grams
PSC-6300A-C 6 6.75-7.35 300 dual rate 2.05 (52) 1.57 (40) 2.64 (67) 0.21 94 Plug-in
PSC-6500A-C 6 6.75-7.35 500 dual rate 2.05 (52) 1.57 (40) 2.64 (67) 0.21 94 Plug-in
PSC-61000A-C 6 6.75-7.35 1000 dual rate 2.24 (57) 1.73 (44) 3.23 (82) 0.30 135 Plug-in
PSC-64000A-C 6 6.75-7.35 4000 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 140 Desk Top
PSC-12300A-C 12 13.50-14.70 300 dual rate 2.05 (52) 1.57 (40) 2.64 (67) 0.21 94 Plug-in
PSC-12500A-C 12 13.50-14.70 500 dual rate 2.24 (57) 1.73 (44) 3.23 (82) 0.30 135 Plug-in
PSC-12800A-C 12 13.50-14.70 800 dual rate 2.24 (57) 1.73 (44) 3.23 (82) 0.30 135 Plug-in
PSC-122000A-C 12 13.50-14.70 1800 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 140 Desk Top
PSC-124000A-C 12 13.50-14.70 4000 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 140 Desk Top
PSC-1210000A-C 12 13.50-14.70 10000 dual rate 8.88 (220) 3.17 (131) 3.33 (85) 4.30 1950 Desk Top
PSC-241000A-C 24 27.00-29.40 1000 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 140 Desk Top
CHARGER SELECTION GUIDE
Recharge time depends on the depth of the preceding